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Week 1
Sun May 26 5:35am ET

Eastern Division

Hard 8's

Cohen Heads
Garson Cousins
E RUMZ

Perly Gates
Herman Heroes

Western Division

2Docs+Brains
Block Busters
Runner Up In

Brou Beaters

Rosie Raiders
Weiss Guys

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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